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  544

  751

L10010:24145 >

L10010:24145 >

  900

  950

  1000

  815

  1090

< L10020:24145

< L10020:24145
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  1250
  1300  1350

  1400

  1156

  1471

L10030:24145 >

L10030:24145 >

  1650

  1700

  1750
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  1850

  1900

  1601

  1960

< L10040:24145

< L10040:24145   2100

  2150
  2200

  2250

  2300

  2350

  2050

  2408

L10050:24145 >

L10050:24145 >

  2500

  2550

  2600

  2650

  2700

  2750

  2800

  2483

  2838

< L10060:24145

< L10060:24145
  3050

  3100

  3150

  3200

  3250

  3300

  3350

  3400
  3450

  2990
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L10070:24145 >

L10070:24145 >
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  3700

  3750

  3800

  3850

  3900

  3950

  4000

  3560

  4043

< L10080:24145

< L10080:24145
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  500

  550

  600

  650

  700

  750

  337

  813

L10090:24132 >

L10090:24132 >

  1000

  1050

  1100

  1150

  1200

  1250

  1300

  1350

  1400

  935

  1473

< L10100:24132

< L10100:24132

  3300

  3350

  3400

  3450

  3500

  3550

  3600

  3650

  3254

  3676

< L10110:4072

< L10110:4072
  4400

  4450

  4500

  4550

  4600

  4346

  4651

< L10111:24145

< L10111:24145

  2550

  2600

  2650

  2700
  2750

  2800

  2850

  2900

  2950

  3000

  3050

  3100

  3150

  2485

  3183

L10120:4072 >

L10120:4072 >
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  1650
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  1750
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  1850
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  2050

  2100

  2150

  2200

  1544

  2267

< L10130:4072

< L10130:4072
  700

  750
  800

  850

  900

  950

  1000

  1050

  1100

  1150

  1200

  1250
  1300

  634

  1363

L10140:4072 >

L10140:4072 >

  1050

  1100   1150

  1200

  1250

  1300

  1350

  1400  1450
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  1550

  1600

  1650

  1700

  1750

  1004

  1808

L10150:4069 >

L10150:4069 >

  9400

  9450

  9500

  9550

  9600

  9650

  9700

  9750

  9800

  9850

  9900

  9950

  10000

  10050

  9381

  10091

< L10160:24096

< L10160:24096
  8450

  8500

  8550
  8600

  8650

  8700   8750

  8800

  8850

  8900

  8950

  9000

  9050

  9100

  9150

  8399

  9196

L10170:24096 >

L10170:24096 >

  7400

  7450

  7500

  7550

  7600

  7650

  7700

  7750

  7800

  7850

  7900

  7950

  8000

  8050

  8100

  8150

  7355

  8219

< L10180:24096

< L10180:24096
  6350

  6400

  6450

  6500

  6550   6600  6650

  6700

  6750

  6800

  6850

  6900

  6950

  7000

  7050

  7100

  7150

  6305

  7171

L10190:24096 >

L10190:24096 >

  5400

  5450

  5500

  5550

  5600

  5650

  5700

  5750

  5800

  5850

  5900

  5950

  6000

  6050

  6100

  5334

  6163

< L10200:24096

< L10200:24096   8150

  8200
  8250

  8300

  8350

  8400

  8450
  8500

  8550

  8600

  8650

  8700

  8750

  8800

  8850

  8900

  8950

  8104

  9011

L10210:24095 >

L10210:24095 >

  7100

  7150

  7200

  7250

  7300

  7350

  7400

  7450

  7500

  7550

  7600

  7650

  7700

  7750

  7800

  7850

  7028

  7915

< L10220:24095

< L10220:24095

  5800

  5850
  5900

  5950
  6000

  6050

  6100

  6150

  6200

  6250
  6300

  6350

  6400

  6450

  6500

  6550

  6600

  6650

  6700

  6750

  5742

  6786

L10230:24095 >

L10230:24095 >

  4550

  4600

  4650

  4700

  4750

  4800

  4850

  4900

  4950

  5000

  5050

  5100

  5150

  5200

  5250

  5300

  5350

  5400

  5450

  4507

  5538

< L10240:24095

< L10240:24095

  3200

  3250   3300

  3350   3400
  3450

  3500   3550

  3600

  3650
  3700

  3750

  3800

  3850

  3900

  3950

  4000

  4050   4100

  4150

  4200

  4250

  3133

  4293

L10250:24095 >

L10250:24095 >

  1850

  1900

  1950

  2000

  2050

  2100

  2150

  2200

  2250

  2300

  2350

  2400

  2450

  2500

  2550
  2600

  2650

  2700

  2750

  2800

  2850

  2900

  1783

  2963

< L10260:24095

< L10260:24095
  500

  550  600

  650
  700  7

50  800
  850

  900

  950  1000
  1050

  1100

  1150

  1200

  1250

  1300

  1350

  1400

  1450

  1500

  1550

  465

  1581

L10270:24095 >

L10270:24095 >

  5800

  5850

  5900
  5950

  6000

  6050

  6100

  6150

  6200

  6250

  6300

  6350

  6400

  6450

  6500

  6550

  6600

  6650

  5756

  6710

L10280:4036 >

L10280:4036 >

  4600

  4650

  4700

  4750

  4800

  4850

  4900

  4950

  5000

  5050

  5100

  5150

  5200

  5250

  5300

  5350

  5400

  5450

  4547

  5514

< L10290:4036

< L10290:4036

  3350

  3400

  3450

  3500

  3550

  3600

  3650

  3700

  3750

  3800

  3850

  3900

  3950

  4000

  4050

  4100

  4150

  4200

  3284

  4258

L10300:4036 >

L10300:4036 >

  2050

  2100

  2150

  2200

  2250

  2300

  2350

  2400

  2450

  2500

  2550

  2600

  2650

  2700

  2750

  2800

  2850

  2900

  2950

  3000

  3050

  1993

  3074

< L10310:4036

< L10310:4036

  650

  700

  750

  800

  850

  900

  950

  1000

  1050

  1100

  1150

  1200  1250   1300
  1350

  1400

  1450

  1500

  1550
  1600

  1650

  1700

  604

  1730

L10320:4036 >

L10320:4036 >

  700

  750

  800

  850

  900

  950
  1000

  1050

  1100

  1150

  1200
  1250

  1300

  1350   1400  1450
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  1550

  1600   1650

  1700

  1750   1800   1850

  1900

  1950

  635

  1995

L10330:24096 >

L10330:24096 >

  2200

  2250

  2300

  2350

  2400

  2450

  2500

  2550

  2600

  2650

  2700

  2750

  2800

  2850

  2900

  2950

  3000

  3050

  3100

  3150

  3200

  3250

  3300

  3350

  3400

  2178

  3435

< L10340:24096

< L10340:24096

  9350

  9400

  9450

  9500

  9550

  9600

  9650

  9700

  9750

  9800

  9850

  9900

  9950

  10000

  10050

  10100

  10150

  10200

  9291

  10246

< L10350:24095

< L10350:24095
  1000

  1050

  1100

  1150

  1200

  1250

  1300

  966

  1336

< L10351:4065

< L10351:4065
  3700

  3750

  3800

  3850

  3900

  3950

  4000

  4050

  4100

  4150

  4200

  4250
  4300

  4350
  4400

  4450
  4500

  4550

  4600
  4650

  4700

  4750

  4800
  4850

  4900

  4950

  5000

  3657

  5062

L10360:24096 >

L10360:24096 >

  8850

  8900

  8950

  9000

  9050

  9100

  9150

  9200

  9250

  9300
  9350

  8817

  9403

L10370:4065 >

L10370:4065 >
  1050

  1100  1150
  1200

  1250  1300  1350   1400

  1450

  1500
  1550

  1600

  1650  1700
  1750

  1800

  1850  1900

  1950

  2000

  2050

  2100
  2150

  2200

  979

  2234

L10371:4077 >

L10371:4077 >

  7950

  8000

  8050

  8100

  8150

  8200

  8250

  8300

  8350

  8400

  8450

  7908

  8513

< L10380:4065

< L10380:4065

  2600

  2650

  2700

  2750

  2800

  2850

  2900

  2950

  3000

  3050

  3100

  3150

  3200

  3250

  3300

  3350

  3400

  3450

  3500

  3550

  3600

  2529

  3663

< L10381:4077

< L10381:4077

  7100

  7150

  7200

  7250

  7300

  7350

  7400

  7450

  7500

  7550

  7600

  7030

  7650

L10390:4065 >

L10390:4065 >

  4300
  4350

  4400

  4450  
4500  4550

  4600
  4650   4700

  4750
  4800

  4850
  4900   4950

  5000

  5050
  5100

  5150

  5200

  5250

  5300  5350
  5400

  5450

  5500

  4260

  5530

L10391:4077 >

L10391:4077 >

  1600

  1650

  1700

  1750

  1800

  1850

  1900

  1950

  2000

  2050

  2100

  2150
  2200   2250  2

300
  2350

  1543

  2433

L10400:4065 >

L10400:4065 >  2700

  2630

  2768

L10401:4065 >

L10401:4065 >  3050

  3100
  3150   3200  3250   3300

  3350

  3400

  3450
  3500

  3550

  3600
  3650   3700  

3750   3800  3850

  3900
  3950

  2968

  4006

L10402:4065 >

L10402:4065 >

  4350

  4400

  4450

  4500

  4550

  4600

  4650

  4700

  4750

  4800

  4850

  4900

  4237

  4980

< L10410:4065

< L10410:4065

  5850

  5900

  5950

  6000

  6050

  6100

  6150

  6200

  5798

  6229

< L10411:4065

< L10411:4065

  550

  600

  650
  700  750   800

  850

  900

  950
  1000

  1050

  1100

  1150

  1200

  1250

  493

  1329

L10412:4078 >

L10412:4078 >

  2550

  2600

  2650

  2700

  2750

  2800

  2850

  2900

  2950

  3000

  3050

  2481

  3114

< L10420:4066

< L10420:4066

  5850

  5900

  5950

  6000

  6050

  6100

  6150

  6200

  6250

  6300

  6350

  6400

  6450

  6500

  6550

  6600

  6650

  6700

  6750

  6800

  6850

  6900

  6950

  5778

  6999

< L10421:4077

< L10421:4077

  1600

  1650

  1700

  1750
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  1850

  1900
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  2000

  2050

  2100

  2150

  1544

  2203

L10430:4066 >

L10430:4066 >

  1750
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  1850
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  2000

  2050

  2100

  2150

  2200

  2250

  2300

  2350

  2400

  2450

  2500

  2550

  2600

  2650

  2700

  2750

  2800

  2850

  2900

  1683

  2952

< L10431:4078

< L10431:4078

  650

  700

  750

  800

  850

  900

  950

  1000

  1050

  1100

  1150

  1200

  1250

  586

  1319

< L10440:4066

< L10440:4066

  3350

  3400   3450   3500

  3550

  3600

  3650
  3700

  3750

  3800
  3850

  3900

  3950

  4000

  4050

  4100

  4150

  4200

  4250

  4300
  4350

  4400

  4450

  4500

  3316

  4531

L10441:4078 >

L10441:4078 >

  3400

  3450
  3500  3550

  3600

  3650

  3700

  3750

  3800
  3850  3900

  3950

  4000

  4050

  4100

  4150

  3324

  4201

L10450:4066 >

L10450:4066 >

  4800

  4850

  4900

  4950

  5000

  5050

  5100

  5150

  5200

  5250

  5300

  5350

  5400

  5450

  5500

  5550

  5600

  5650

  5700

  5750

  5800

  5850

  5900

  5950

  6000

  6050

  4754

  6102

< L10451:4078

< L10451:4078

  4600

  4650

  4700

  4750

  4800

  4850

  4900

  4950

  5000

  5050

  5100

  5150

  5200

  5250

  5300

  5350

  5400

  5450

  5500

  4535

  5540

< L10460:4066

< L10460:4066
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  1150
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  1350

  1400
  1450
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  2000

  2050

  2100

  819

  2154

L10461:4081 >

L10461:4081 >

  5750

  5800
  5850

  5900

  5950   6000

  6050

  6100

  6150

  6200

  6250   6300
  6350

  6400

  6450

  6500

  6550

  5706

  6628

L10470:4066 >

L10470:4066 >

  2400

  2450

  2500

  2550

  2600

  2650

  2700

  2750

  2800

  2850

  2900

  2950

  3000

  3050

  3100

  3150

  3200

  3250

  3300

  3350

  3400

  3450

  3500

  3550

  3600

  3650

  3700

  3750

  2369

  3814

< L10471:4081

< L10471:4081

  4350

  4400

  4282

  4469

< L10480:4081

< L10480:4081
  4700

  4750

  4800

  4850

  4900

  4950

  5000

  5050

  5100

  5150

  5200

  5250

  5300

  5350

  5400

  5450

  4672

  5483

< L10481:4081

< L10481:4081

  1050  1
100

  1150

  1200

  1250
  1300

  1350

  1400

  1450

  1500

  1550

  1600

  1650

  1700
  1750

  1800   1850
  1900

  1950

  2000

  2050
  2100

  2150

  2200

  2250

  930

  2320

L10482:4082 >

L10482:4082 >

  5900   5950

  6000
  6050

  6100
  6150

  6200

  6250
  6300

  6350

  6400
  6450

  6500
  6550

  6600   6650

  6700

  5839

  6754

L10490:4081 >

L10490:4081 >
  7100

  7150

  7200

  7250
  7300  7350   7400

  7450

  7500

  7550
  7600

  7650

  7700

  7750

  7800

  7850

  7900

  7950

  8000

  8050

  8100

  8150

  8200

  8250

  8300

  8350

  7072

  8389

L10491:4081 >

L10491:4081 >

  2600

  2650

  2700

  2750

  2800

  2850

  2900

  2950

  3000

  3050

  3100

  3150

  3200

  3250

  3300

  3350

  3400

  3450

  3500

  3550

  3600

  3650

  3700

  3750

  3800

  2563

  3867

< L10500:4082

< L10500:4082

  4200

  4250

  4300

  4350

  4400

  4450

  4500

  4550

  4600

  4650

  4700

  4750

  4800

  4850

  4900

  4950

  5000

  5050

  5100

  5150

  5200

  5250

  5300

  5350

  4158

  5398

< L10501:4082

< L10501:4082
  5700

  5750
  5800

  5850

  5900
  5950

  6000
  6050  6100   6150

  6200

  6250

  6300

  6350

  6400
  6450

  6500

  6550

  5658

  6623

L10510:4082 >

L10510:4082 >
  550

  600

  650

  700

  750
  800   850   900

  950

  1000

  1050

  1100

  1150
  1200

  1250

  1300

  1350

  1400  1450
  1500

  1550

  1600

  1650

  1700

  1750
  1800

  1850

  1900

  1950

  2000

  514

  2032

L10511:4083 >

L10511:4083 >

  2400

  2450

  2500

  2550

  2600

  2650

  2700

  2750

  2800

  2850

  2900

  2950

  3000

  3050

  3100

  3150

  3200

  3250

  3300

  3350

  3400

  3450

  3500

  3550

  3600

  2334

  3659

< L10520:4083

< L10520:4083

  4000

  4050

  4100

  4150

  4200

  4250

  4300

  4350

  4400

  4450

  4500

  4550

  4600

  4650

  4700

  4750

  4800

  4850

  4900

  4950

  5000

  5050

  5100

  5150

  5200

  3936

  5231

< L10521:4083

< L10521:4083

  2550

  2600

  2650

  2700

  2750

  2800

  2850

  2900

  2950

  3000

  3050

  3100

  3150

  3200

  3250

  3300

  3350

  3400

  3450

  3500

  3550

  3600

  3650

  3700

  2483

  3734

< L10530:4090

< L10530:4090

  550

  600

  650

  700

  750

  800
  850

  900

  950

  1000

  1050

  1100

  1150

  1200

  1250

  1300

  1350

  1400

  1450

  1500

  1550

  1600

  1650

  1700

  1750

  1800

  1850

  1900

  479

  1921

< L10531:4091

< L10531:4091
  2250

  2300

  2350

  2400  2450  2500
  2550

  2600

  2650

  2700
  2750  2800

  2850

  2900
  2950

  3000

  3050

  3100
  3150

  3200

  3250
  3300

  2193

  3365

L10540:4091 >

L10540:4091 >

  3750

  3800

  3850

  3900
  3950

  4000

  4050   4100

  4150

  4200   4250

  4300   4350
  4400

  4450

  4500

  4550

  4600

  4650

  4700
  4750

  4800

  4850

  4900

  4950

  5000

  5050
  5100

  5150

  3693

  5193

L10541:4091 >

L10541:4091 >

  5500

  5550

  5600

  5650

  5700

  5750

  5800

  5850

  5900

  5950

  6000

  6050

  6100

  6150

  6200

  6250

  6300

  6350

  6400

  6450

  6500

  6550

  6600

  6650

  6700

  6750

  6800

  5435

  6837

< L10550:4091

< L10550:4091

  600

  650

  700

  750

  800

  850

  900

  950

  1000

  1050

  1100

  1150

  1200

  1250

  1300

  1350
  1400

  1450

  1500

  1550

  1600

  1650

  1700

  1750

  1800

  1850

  1900

  1950

  2000

  530

  2049

< L10551:4092

< L10551:4092   2350
  2400

  2450

  2500

  2550

  2600

  2316

  2679

L10560:4092 >

L10560:4092 >
  2900

  2950
  3000  3050

  3100   3150  3200
  3250  3300

  3350

  3400

  3450

  3500

  3550

  2854

  3590

L10561:4092 >

L10561:4092 >
  4100

  4150

  4200

  4250

  4300

  4350

  4400

  4450   4500
  4550

  4600

  4650

  4700

  4750

  4800

  4850
  4900

  4950

  5000

  5050

  5100

  5150

  5200

  5250

  5300

  4034

  5364

L10562:4092 >

L10562:4092 >

  5700

  5750

  5800

  5850

  5900

  5950

  6000

  6050

  6100

  6150

  6200

  6250

  6300

  6350

  6400

  6450

  6500

  6550

  6600

  6650

  6700

  6750

  6800

  5622

  6825

< L10570:4092

< L10570:4092

  550

  600

  650

  700

  750

  800

  850

  900

  950

  1000

  1050

  1100

  1150

  1200

  1250

  1300

  1350

  1400

  1450

  1500

  1550
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  1650

  1700

  481

  1740

< L10571:4093

< L10571:4093
  5700   5750

  5800

  5850

  5900

  5950

  6000

  6050

  6100

  6150

  6200

  6250

  6300

  6350

  6400

  6450

  6500

  6550

  5635

  6571

L10580:4035 >

L10580:4035 >
  6950

  7000

  7050

  7100
  7150

  7200
  7250

  7300

  7350

  7400

  7450

  7500

  7550

  7600

  7650

  7700

  7750

  7800

  6897

  7862

L10581:4035 >

L10581:4035 >

  950

  1000

  1050

  1100

  1150

  1200

  1250

  1300

  1350

  1400

  1450

  1500

  1550

  1600

  1650

  1700

  1750

  1800

  1850

  1900

  1950

  912

  2009

< L10590:4035

< L10590:4035

  8150

  8200

  8250

  8300

  8350

  8400

  8450

  8500

  8550

  8600

  8650

  8700

  8750

  8800

  8850

  8900

  8950

  9000

  9050

  9100

  9150

  8121

  9186

< L10591:4035

< L10591:4035

  2400

  2450
  2500

  2550
  2600

  2650  2700  2750  2800
  2850

  2900

  2950

  3000

  3050   3100

  3150

  3200

  3250

  3300

  3350

  3400

  3450

  3500

  3550

  3600

  2363

  3652

L10600:4035 >

L10600:4035 >

  7250

  7300

  7350

  7400

  7450

  7500

  7550

  7600

  7650

  7700

  7750

  7800

  7850

  7900

  7950

  8000

  8050

  8100

  8150

  8200

  8250

  8300

  7209

  8367

< L10601:4036

< L10601:4036

  4100

  4150

  4200

  4250

  4300

  4350

  4400

  4450

  4500

  4550

  4041

  4595

< L10610:4035

< L10610:4035
  4800

  4850

  4900

  4950

  5000

  5050

  5100

  5150

  5200

  5250

  5300

  4760

  5359

< L10611:4035

< L10611:4035

  8700

  8750

  8800

  8850

  8900
  8950

  9000

  9050

  9100

  9150

  9200

  9250

  9300

  9350

  9400

  9450

  9500

  9550

  9600

  8657

  9664

L10612:4036 >

L10612:4036 >

  2050
  2100

  2150

  2200

  2250
  2300  2350  2400

  2450  2500

  2550

  2600

  2650
  2700

  2750
  2800

  2850
  2900

  2950

  3000

  3050   3100

  3150

  1985

  3217

L10620:4093 >

L10620:4093 >
  3600

  3650

  3700

  3750

  3800
  3850

  3900

  3950

  4000
  4050

  4100

  4150

  4200

  4250  4300

  4350

  4400
  4450

  4500
  4550

  4600
  4650

  4700

  4750

  4800

  4850

  4900

  3547

  4971

L10621:4093 >

L10621:4093 >

  950

  1000

  1050

  1100

  1150

  1200

  1250

  1300

  1350

  1400

  1450

  1500

  1550

  1600

  1650

  1700

  1750

  1800

  1850

  1900

  1950

  2000

  2050

  2100

  2150

  2200

  2250

  2300

  894

  2335

< L10630:4096

< L10630:4096

  6250

  6300

  6350

  6400

  6450

  6500

  6550

  6600

  6650

  6700

  6750

  6800

  6850

  6900

  6950

  7000

  7050

  7100

  7150

  7200

  7250

  7300

  7350

  7400

  7450

  7500

  7550

  6219

  7579

< L10631:4103

< L10631:4103

  2700  2
750

  2800  2850
  2900   2950

  3000
  3050

  3100
  3150   3200

  3250  3
300  3350

  3400

  3450
  3500  3550  3600

  3650

  3700

  3750
  3800

  3850
  3900

  3950

  4000

  4050

  2622

  4082

L10640:4096 >

L10640:4096 >
  4450

  4500

  4550

  4600

  4650

  4700
  4750  4800

  4850

  4900
  4950

  5000  5050

  5100

  5150

  5200  5250

  4386

  5319

L10641:4096 >

L10641:4096 >  5400
  5450

  5500

  5550
  5600

  5650

  5700

  5750

  5800

  5850

  5900

  5339

  5959

L10642:4103 >

L10642:4103 >

  5750

  5800

  5850

  5900

  5950

  6000

  6050

  6100

  6150

  6200

  6250

  6300

  6350

  6400

  6450

  6500

  6550

  6600

  6650

  6700

  6750

  6800

  6850

  5698

  6884

< L10650:4096

< L10650:4096

  7200

  7250

  7300

  7350

  7400

  7450

  7500

  7550

  7600

  7650

  7700

  7750

  7800

  7850

  7900

  7950

  8000

  8050

  7126

  8098

< L10651:4096

< L10651:4096

  4250

  4300

  4350

  4400

  4450

  4500

  4550

  4600

  4650

  4700

  4750

  4800

  4850

  4900

  4950

  5000

  4200

  5027

< L10652:4103

< L10652:4103

  650

  700

  750

  800

  850

  900

  950

  1000

  1050

  1100

  1150

  1200

  1250

  1300

  1350

  619

  1436

< L10661:4061

< L10661:4061

  1100  1150  1200

  1030

  1289

L10662:4103 >

L10662:4103 >
  1500

  1550

  1453

  1597

L10663:4103 >

L10663:4103 >
  1800

  1850  1900

  1718

  1947

L10664:4103 >

L10664:4103 >

  2076

  2181

L10665:4103 >

L10665:4103 >

  2650

  2700

  2750

  2800

  2850
  2900  2950  3000

  3050
  3100

  3150   3200

  3250

  3300
  3350

  3400

  3450
  3500  3550  3600

  3650
  3700

  3750

  3800

  3850

  3900

  2603

  3951

L10666:4103 >

L10666:4103 >

  2800   2850  2
900

  2950

  3000

  3050
  3100

  3150  3
200  3

250

  3300

  3350   3400

  2745

  3444

L10670:4060 >

L10670:4060 >

  3850

  3900

  3950
  4000

  4050
  4100

  4150

  4200

  4250

  4300

  4350

  4400

  4450

  4500

  3811

  4568

L10671:4060 >

L10671:4060 >
  4900

  4950

  5000
  5050

  5100
  5150  5200

  5250
  5300   5350

  5400   5450

  5500

  5550

  5600
  5650

  5700
  5750   5800

  5850  5
900   5950

  6000

  6050

  6100

  6150

  6200

  6250

  4841

  6317

L10672:4060 >

L10672:4060 >

  5450

  5500

  5550

  5600

  5650

  5700

  5750

  5800

  5850

  5900

  5950

  6000

  6050

  6100

  6150

  6200

  6250

  6300

  6350

  6400

  6450

  6500

  6550

  6600

  6650

  6700

  6750

  6800

  5413

  6849

< L10680:4047

< L10680:4047

  650

  700

  750

  800

  850

  900

  950

  1000

  1050

  1100

  1150

  1200

  1250

  595

  1334

< L10681:4060

< L10681:4060
  1600

  1650

  1700

  1750

  1800

  1850

  1900

  1950

  2000

  1540

  2080

< L10682:4060

< L10682:4060
  2250

  2300

  2350

  2400

  2203

  2477

< L10683:4060

< L10683:4060

  4000

  4050
  4100  4

150   4200
  4250

  4300

  4350
  4400

  4450

  4500

  4550

  4600

  4650

  4700

  4750
  4800

  4850
  4900

  4950

  5000

  5050

  5100

  5150

  3948

  5205

L10690:4047 >

L10690:4047 >

  4300

  4350

  4400

  4450
  4500

  4550
  4600   4650

  4700

  4750

  4800
  4850

  4900

  4950

  5000
  5050   5100

  5150

  5200

  5250

  5300

  5350

  5400

  5450

  5500

  4258

  5563

L10691:4059 >

L10691:4059 >

  2400

  2450

  2500

  2550

  2600

  2650

  2700

  2750

  2800

  2850

  2900

  2950

  3000

  3050

  3100

  3150

  3200

  3250

  3300

  3350

  3400

  3450

  3500

  2328

  3527

< L10700:4047

< L10700:4047

  2800

  2850

  2900

  2950

  3000

  3050

  3100

  3150

  3200

  3250

  3300

  3350

  3400

  3450

  3500

  3550

  3600

  3650

  3700

  3750

  3800

  3850

  3900

  3950

  2729

  4014

< L10701:4059

< L10701:4059

  650

  700

  578

  788

L10710:4047 >

L10710:4047 >
  1050  1100

  1150

  1200

  1250
  1300

  1350  1400   1450

  1500

  1550

  1600

  1650
  1700   1750

  1800

  1850

  1900

  1950

  2000

  1006

  2067

L10711:4047 >

L10711:4047 >

  1050

  1100

  1150   1200   1250

  1300

  1350

  1400

  1450

  1500
  1550

  1600
  1650

  1700  1750   1800

  1850

  1900

  1950

  2000

  2050

  2100

  2150

  2200

  2250

  948

  2321

L10712:4059 >

L10712:4059 >

  7850

  7900

  7950

  8000

  8050

  8100

  8150

  8200

  8250

  8300

  8350

  8400

  8450

  8500

  8550

  8600

  8650

  8700

  8750

  8800

  8850

  7828

  8892

< L10720:4046

< L10720:4046

  3450

  3500

  3550

  3600

  3650

  3700

  3750

  3800

  3850

  3900

  3950

  4000

  4050

  4100

  4150

  4200

  4250

  4300

  4350

  4400

  4450

  4500

  3387

  4547

< L10721:4058

< L10721:4058

  450

  500
  550

  600

  650

  375

  691

L10722:4059 >

L10722:4059 >

  6500

  6550

  6600

  6650

  6700   6750
  6800

  6850

  6900

  6950
  7000

  7050

  7100

  7150

  7200

  7250

  7300

  7350

  7400

  7450

  6454

  7504

L10730:4046 >

L10730:4046 >

  6550

  6600

  6650

  6700

  6750

  6800

  6850

  6900

  6950

  7000

  7050

  7100

  7150

  7200

  7250

  7300

  7350

  7400

  7450

  7500

  7550

  7600

  7650

  7700

  7750

  7800

  6500

  7834

< L10731:4055

< L10731:4055

  5000

  5050

  5100

  5150

  5200

  5250

  5300

  5350

  5400

  5450

  5500

  5550

  5600

  5650

  5700

  5750

  5800

  5850

  5900

  5950

  6000

  6050

  4934

  6108

< L10740:4046

< L10740:4046

  4750
  4800  4

850

  4900

  4950
  5000

  5050

  5100  5
150  5200

  5250

  5300

  5350

  5400

  5450

  5500
  5550

  5600
  5650

  5700
  5750

  5800
  5850

  5900

  5950

  6000

  6050

  6100

  6150

  4714

  6190

L10741:4055 >

L10741:4055 >

  3600

  3650

  3700
  3750   3800

  3850

  3900

  3950

  4000
  4050

  4100

  4150
  4200

  4250
  4300

  4350

  4400

  4450

  4500

  4550

  4600

  4650

  3552

  4697

L10750:4046 >

L10750:4046 >

  3250

  3300

  3350

  3400

  3450

  3500

  3550

  3600

  3650

  3700

  3750

  3800

  3850

  3900

  3950

  4000

  4050

  4100

  4150

  3199

  4208

< L10751:4055

< L10751:4055

  1850

  1900

  1950

  2000

  2050

  2100

  2150

  2200

  2250

  2300

  2350

  2400

  2450

  2500

  2550

  2600

  2650

  2700

  2750

  2800

  2850

  2900

  1826

  2928

< L10760:4046

< L10760:4046

  1850

  1900

  1950

  2000

  2050
  2100

  2150
  2200

  2250   2300  2350   2400

  2450

  2500

  2550

  2600

  2650

  1820

  2691

L10761:4055 >

L10761:4055 >

  600

  650

  700

  750

  800

  850

  900

  950

  1000   1050  1
100

  1150

  1200

  1250

  1300

  1350

  1400

  1450

  1500

  568

  1554

L10770:4046 >

L10770:4046 >

  700

  750

  800

  850

  900

  950

  1000

  1050

  1100

  1150

  1200

  1250

  1300

  1350

  1400

  1450

  1500

  1550

  662

  1610

< L10771:4055

< L10771:4055

  5350

  5400

  5450

  5500

  5550

  5600

  5650

  5700

  5750

  5800

  5850

  5900

  5950

  5290

  5982

< L10780:24133

< L10780:24133

  1000

  1050

  1100

  1150

  1200

  1250

  1300

  1350

  1400

  1450

  1500

  1550

  1600

  1650

  1700

  1750

  1800

  1850

  1900

  1950

  2000

  2050

  2100

  926

  2148

< L10781:4101

< L10781:4101

  3550
  3600

  3650
  3700

  3750  3
800

  3850
  3900

  3950

  4000

  4050

  4100

  4150

  4200

  4250

  4300

  4350

  4400

  4450   4500
  4550

  4600
  4650

  4700

  4750

  4800

  4850

  4900

  4950

  5000

  5050

  3484

  5095

L10790:24133 >

L10790:24133 >

  2650

  2700

  2750

  2800

  2850

  2900

  2950

  3000

  3050

  3100

  3150

  3200

  3250

  2613

  3288

< L10800:24133

< L10800:24133

  2750

  2800   2850  2
900  2950

  3000
  3050

  3100

  3150

  3200
  3250

  3300

  3350

  3400

  3450

  3500

  3550

  3600

  3650

  2679

  3695

L10801:4101 >

L10801:4101 >

  8150

  8200

  8250

  8300

  8350

  8400

  8450

  8500

  8550

  8600

  8650

  8700

  8750

  8110

  8794

L10811:24133 >

L10811:24133 >

  8050

  8100   8150

  8200
  8250

  8300

  8350

  8400

  8450

  8500

  8550

  8600

  8650

  8018

  8721

L10819:24126 >

L10819:24126 >

  7300

  7350

  7400

  7450

  7500

  7550

  7600

  7650

  7700

  7750

  7800

  7850

  7269

  7880

< L10820:24126

< L10820:24126

  7250

  7300

  7350

  7400

  7450

  7500

  7550

  7600

  7650

  7700

  7750

  7800

  7850

  7212

  7886

< L10821:24133

< L10821:24133

  6650  6
700

  6750
  6800

  6850

  6900

  6950

  7000

  7050

  7100

  6583

  7163

L10830:24126 >

L10830:24126 >

  6300

  6350

  6400

  6450   6500

  6550

  6600

  6650

  6700

  6750

  6800

  6850

  6900

  6950

  7000

  6277

  7040

L10831:24133 >

L10831:24133 >

  6050

  6100

  6150

  6200

  6250

  6300

  6350

  6400

  6001

  6434

< L10840:24126

< L10840:24126

  1650

  1700

  1750

  1800

  1850

  1900

  1950

  2000

  2050

  2100

  2150

  2200

  2250

  2300

  1611

  2322

< L10841:24133

< L10841:24133

  5550

  5600

  5650

  5700

  5750

  5800

  5850

  5517

  5885

L10850:24126 >

L10850:24126 >  500

  550
  600

  462

  695

L10851:24133 >

L10851:24133 >
  900

  950

  1000

  1050

  1100
  1150  1200

  1250

  1300

  1350

  1400

  814

  1442

L10852:24133 >

L10852:24133 >

  4200

  4250

  4300

  4350

  4400

  4450

  4500

  4550

  4600

  4650

  4700

  4750

  4800

  4850

  4900

  4950

  5000

  5050

  5100

  5150

  5200

  5250

  5300

  4157

  5367

< L10860:24126

< L10860:24126

  3050

  3100

  3150

  3200

  3250

  3300

  3350

  3400

  3450
  3500

  3550

  3600

  3650

  3700

  3750

  3800

  3850

  3900

  3950

  3020

  3976

L10870:24126 >

L10870:24126 >

  1850

  1900

  1950

  2000

  2050

  2100

  2150

  2200

  2250

  2300

  2350

  2400

  2450

  2500

  2550

  2600

  2650

  2700

  2750

  2800

  1796

  2860

< L10880:24126

< L10880:24126

  700

  750

  800

  850

  900

  950

  1000
  1050

  680

  1080

L10890:24126 >

L10890:24126 >

  1200

  1250

  1300

  1350

  1400

  1450

  1500

  1550

  1129

  1607

L10891:24126 >

L10891:24126 >

  3450

  3500

  3550

  3600

  3650

  3399

  3698

< L10900:24123

< L10900:24123
  4400

  4450

  4500

  4550

  4600

  4313

  4632

< L10902:4101

< L10902:4101

  4550

  4600

  4650

  4700

  4750

  4488

  4781

L10903:4174 >

L10903:4174 >

  2550

  2600

  2650

  2700

  2750

  2800
  2850

  2900

  2950

  3000

  3050

  3100

  3150

  3200

  2487

  3258

L10910:24123 >

L10910:24123 >

  1500

  1550

  1600

  1650

  1700

  1750

  1800

  1850

  1900

  1950

  2000

  2050

  2100

  2150

  2200

  2250

  2300

  1463

  2328

< L10920:24123

< L10920:24123

  500

  550

  600

  650

  700

  750  8
00

  850

  900

  950

  1000   1050

  1100

  1150

  1200

  1250

  460

  1299

L10930:24123 >

L10930:24123 >

  1800

  1850

  1900

  1950

  2000

  2050

  2100
  2150

  2200

  2250

  2300

  2350

  2400

  2450

  2500

  2550

  2600

  2650

  1764

  2692

< L10940:24114

< L10940:24114   750

  800

  850

  900

  950

  1000

  1050
  1100  1150

  1200

  1250

  1300

  1350

  1400

  1450

  725

  1511

L10950:24114 >

L10950:24114 >

  1500

  1550

  1600

  1650

  1700

  1750

  1800

  1850

  1900

  1950

  2000

  2050

  2100

  2150

  2200

  2250

  1471

  2310

< L10960:4053

< L10960:4053

  450

  500

  550

  600

  650

  700

  750
  800   850   900

  950

  1000

  1050

  1100

  1150

  1200

  409

  1240

L10970:4053 >

L10970:4053 >

  4700

  4750

  4800

  4850

  4900

  4950

  5000   5050   5100

  5150

  5200

  5250

  5300

  5350

  4651

  5401

L10980:4052 >

L10980:4052 >

  3700

  3750

  3800

  3850

  3900

  3950

  4000

  4050

  4100

  4150

  4200

  4250

  4300

  4350

  3634

  4371

< L10990:4052

< L10990:4052   2700

  2750

  2800

  2850

  2900

  2950

  3000

  3050
  3100

  3150

  3200

  3250

  3300

  3350

  2676

  3393

L11000:4052 >

L11000:4052 >

  1800

  1850

  1900

  1950

  2000

  2050

  2100

  2150

  2200

  2250

  2300

  2350

  1768

  2414

< L11010:4052

< L11010:4052

  800

  850

  900

  950

  1000

  1050

  1100

  1150

  1200

  1250

  1300

  1350

  1400

  1450

  752

  1487

L11021:4052 >

L11021:4052 >

  2850

  2900

  2950

  3000

  3050

  3100

  3150

  3200

  3250

  3300

  3350

  3400

  3450

  2778

  3485

< L11030:20030

< L11030:20030
  3950

  4000

  4050

  4100

  4150

  4200

  4250

  4300

  4350

  4400

  4450

  4500

  4550

  3892

  4588

L11040:20030 >

L11040:20030 >

  1600

  1650

  1700

  1750

  1800

  1850

  1900

  1950

  2000

  2050

  2100

  2150

  2200

  1566

  2222

L11050:20030 >

L11050:20030 >

  6250

  6300

  6350

  6400

  6450

  6500

  6550

  6600

  6650

  6208

  6680

L11060:20030 >

L11060:20030 >

  1250

  1300

  1350

  1190

  1373

< L11061:4086

< L11061:4086

  5000

  5050

  5100

  5150

  5200

  5250

  5300

  5350

  5400

  4939

  5460

< L11070:20030

< L11070:20030

  7300

  7350

  7400

  7450

  7500

  7550

  7246

  7584

< L11080:20030

< L11080:20030

  1550

  1600

  1650

  1504

  1678

L11081:4086 >

L11081:4086 >

  2100

  2150

  2200

  2250

  2300

  2350

  2400

  2450

  2500

  2020

  2536

< L11090:4086

< L11090:4086   3650

  3700

  3750

  3800

  3850

  3900

  3950

  4000

  3616

  4030

L11100:4086 >

L11100:4086 >

  4450

  4500

  4550

  4600

  4650

  4700

  4750

  4800

  4379

  4830

< L11110:4086

< L11110:4086
  6250

  6300

  6350

  6400

  6450

  6500

  6208

  6543

L11120:4086 >

L11120:4086 >

  6850

  6900

  6950

  7000

  7050

  7100

  6796

  7155

< L11130:4086
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